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Positive Today: 17 

 
Recovered Today: 08 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 69 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.03% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.11% 

 

 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92834  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89223 (96.10%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3267 (3.52%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1641  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1964  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1354828  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 22 16 65505 0 4530 70029 19 

Bageshwar 58 60 35311 0 2089 37396 23 

Chamoli 114 94 48579 0 3204 51781 55 

Champawat 22 1 62625 0 1912 64534 23 

Dehradun 380 377 371037 8 33207 404109 27 

Haridwar 94 89 307278 2 13139 320387 22 

Nainital 152 246 87052 1 11372 98354 33 

Pauri Garhwal 115 124 94268 0 5278 99539 14 

Pithoragarh 112 10 41480 0 2560 44028 21 

Rudraprayag 24 21 27343 3 2709 30052 15 

Tehri Garhwal 133 151 37151 0 2368 39512 14 

US Nagar 629 233 137031 0 8806 145813 76 

Uttarkashi 109 219 40168 3 1660 41826 34 

Total 1964 1641 1354828 17 92834 1447360 376 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4530 4138 0 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2001 1 0 87 

Chamoli 3204 3094 1 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33207 32616 50 174 367 

Haridwar 13139 12877 3 25 234 

Nainital 11372 11294 1 29 48 

Pauri Garhwal 5278 4291 1 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2709 2575 5 2 127 

Tehri Garhwal 2368 2028 0 5 335 

U.S. Nagar 8806 8520 1 5 280 

Uttarkashi 1660 1478 6 5 171 

Total 92834 89223 69 275 3267 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

             

             2 n d  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                         680 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           10591 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          9023605 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8389155 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        587601 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18648 11330 29117 23182 383715 357373 6023 6033 9957 9763 40034 128 239 

Bageshwar 9789 6785 14114 12991 186326 172520 2514 2521 2323 2402 24037 12 259 

Chamoli 14872 11768 19710 18717 275150 271283 3988 4022 6493 6634 36431 37 391 

Champawat 10083 4535 13374 10672 184572 172363 2255 2314 7583 7509 16591 125 73 

Dehradun 62356 31237 101572 76900 1578986 1481782 37246 36722 30671 31295 137866 1010 637 

Haridwar 66006 7895 79994 42135 1515460 1455653 17786 17618 48461 48447 59881 587 396 

Nainital 39028 20369 52461 39675 758380 735365 14196 13993 20111 20214 59422 779 200 

Pauri 21019 10339 32396 27066 454599 428793 7922 7935 7101 7185 42179 553 123 

Pithoragarh 15165 8955 23591 19591 327489 317988 4095 4112 8321 8414 25308 416 154 

Rudraprayag 8541 5314 12595 10891 173852 160486 2466 2456 2692 2713 15156 32 75 

Tehri 22319 14955 31144 27455 400072 364697 6254 6316 4923 5041 39862 84 333 

US Nagar 59807 29434 92268 79974 1358174 1363459 12493 12590 34792 33976 60512 2643 425 

Uttarkashi 12628 6050 18179 14942 236926 225426 3462 3487 5000 5098 30322 418 462 

Total 360261 168966 520515 404191 7833701 7507188 120700 120119 188428 188691 587601 6824 3767 


